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1l 50 M. B/C, AiBYaTa

NeNe  [lpissuuie iM"a cnoptcmeHa  Pik HapooX.

—

["nasHiK IpnHa 1996

02729 MC 107

Tp.Bo3Htok B.I1., Ynitbko O.K.

2 CwmipHoBa Mapraputa 1998

02804 KMC 96

Pospsan

MC

KMC
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Tp.3onotapescbka B.I".,Koxyx H.®P.

3 benoycosa [apis

3onoTtapescbka B.,3esiH lO., DiceHko J1.

4 KopHieHko OkcaHa

5 Cepena BepoHika

02865 I
6 TumoweHko OnekcaHapa

1996 KMC
1996 MC
1997 KMC
88

1997 KMC
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7 ['Bapaisk KatepuHa

02957 [
8 KwusumeHko Eminis

9 byb6enalaHHa

10 LWabaHosa InnoHa

11 Pyranb lNonina

1997

79
1998

1998

1997

1998

KMC

KMC
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03055

12

13

14

15

16

17

BoHpapeHko BikTopis

KauaneHko [MaHHa

I
["nywenko OneHa

MepsyH Oap"s

Kyuyepssa ["aHHa

Muxannoscbka KatepuHa

1997

1996

70
1999

1996

1997

1998

KMC
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03174

03225

03236

18

19

20

21

22

23

YixxoBa AHacTacis

KpyTtoronosa tOnis

NaceyHuk MaHHa

BepHuba Banepis

3aBropogHs KceHist

CragHik KOnig

1999

1999

1998

1996

1999

2000

KMC
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03315

03340

03359

03387

03526

03646

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Kaciubka AHrenunHa

LlleBuyk OnekcaHapa

YepenHidyeHko Onbra

Pan4eHko lpuHa

36apaupbka MaHHa

lWnayeHko Oap"s

Byiiko Jigis

1996

2000

1998

1999

1999

1997

2001

KMC
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03772 1l

31 Anbyakosa OnekcaHapa
03819 1l

32 Jlaxtyposa AniHa
03833 1l

33 bynax AHacTacis

34 KwupuyeHko KatepuHa
03991 ltoH

35 Banpxypa AHHa
04036 ltoH

36 [lueoBapyyk OnekcaHapa
04043 ltoH

2001

2001

2000

2000

2001

1999

ItoH.

779
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02906

03013

HY®BCY

03271

Ma3syp €nizaseta

Bonouwyk HaTtanbs

n/K

MK

nK

MK

MK

Llomopaubkas €reHis

KanawHuk AnedtmHa

Tarmazosa Cogpis

MenbHu4eHko MapuHa

03143

PomaHeHko Hartanis

1999

1997

1995

1995

1994

1994

1995

MC

KMC

MC

KMC

KMC

CAOKOWOP-9
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H/9

/

9/9



